
Ashfield Junior School  

Information Sheet 16.1.2020 
(Page 1 of 2)  

Year 3 

  

Year 4  

Swimming starts again on Friday 17th 

January. Please remember swim kits. 

Fri 24th January – Y4 will be visiting St 

Bees School for a Chinese New Year 

afternoon. 
Year 5  

Wednesday 22nd January: Year 5 will 

have a visit from Bright Stars Year 6  

Thurs 23rd January, some Year 6 
children will be taking part in a Dental 
Survey.   

SCHOOL WEBSITE 

Information about school, and letters etc can be found on our website: www.ashfieldjuniorschool.co.uk 

Contact /Medical Info: Just a little reminder that if you change address, phone number etc, please 

remember to tell us, so the we have the correct contact details for your child. Also please remember to keep us 

informed of any medical issues your children have. Thank you 

    

Please see diary dates overleaf for events happening in school this half term. 

 

 Attendance:  Our target is 97% 

Attendance for last week: 98.66% Above target, which is fantastic!!                  
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SCHOOL LUNCHES  

When ordering lunches (even packed lunches) you must also choose a pudding, otherwise the order will not 

be complete, and this can cause confusion at the hatch at lunchtimes. Thank you 

Just a reminder that if your child is having a school lunch, this must be ordered by 9.30am. School 

lunches can be ordered up to 3 weeks in advance, and we also offer packed lunch options for children who 

do lunchtime football & are going on school trips – just log in to Lunch Shop and order the packed lunch 

option on the menu.  

 

  

Diary Dates:  

 
 
 
Fri 17th Jan:    Y4 Swimming Session start again  
 
Tues 21st Jan:   Hockey Tournament at Lakes College 
 
Wed 22nd Jan:   Bright Stars in school for Year 5  
 
Thurs 23rd Jan:   Dental survey for some Y6 Children 
 
Fri 24th Jan:    Year 4 to St Bees School for a Chinese New Year afternoon 
 
Tues 28th Jan:   First Lego League Competition at Lakes College  
 
Wed 29th Jan:   Dogs Trust Assemblies 
 
Tues 4th Feb:    Author Christopher Edge in school 
 
Wed 5th Feb:    Lego WeDo Workshops (Yrs 3 & 4) 
 
Fri 7th Feb:    NSPCC Number Day (maths related fancy dress/donations) 
 
Tues 11th Feb:   Safer Internet Day 
     STEM in school for Year 5 
 
Fri 14th Feb:    Break for half term 3.15pm 
 
 
 


